LOCAL AREA RENTAL OWNERS

The following listings are local area landlords that may have more than one unit available in
Cheboygan. You must contact them directly for any information on their rentals.

iy Beck, Renee
g5 Blum, Susan
g Buhr, Denny

i Briggs, Angela
(Berkshire Realty)

iy Colburn, Ruth

iy Eustice, Kathy
i Lafrinere, Darrell
g Manning, Bud

iy Moore, Jessica

iy Northern Shore
Investments

iy Robinson, Doug

iy Rose, Rhonda

i Sherman, Chris
i Sudzinski, Ken
i Sutton, Sandy

iy Walter, Beth

iy Willey, Gary

989-621-0768
231-818-0527

231-330-8616

231-627-7186

231-238-9571

231-881-9696

231-290-5227

231-420-3686

231-881-6333

231-627-6700
231-627-9045

231-445-8282

231-818-5514
231-627-8946
231-420-8867
231-445-2680

231-420-4300

Open the camera on your smart
phone and hold it up to the QR
Code for more rental assistance
information and housing resources

GENERAL OCCUPANCY APARTMENTS
Chippewa Apts.-NO LONGER ACCEPTING HOUSING
CHOICE VOUCHERS 231-627-7835
MRD Management

Harbor Lake Apts. 231-445-8187

McGregor Builders

Lighthouse Village Apts. 231-597-9419

Continental Management

Mackinaw Apts.NO LONGER ACCEPTING HOUSING
CHOICE VOUCHERS 231-627-7835
MRD Management

ELDERLY/DISABLED APARTMENTS
Newport Village Apts. 231-627-5001
The Stratford Group

Cheboygan Shores 231-627-4090

Woda Management

PROJECT BASED VOUCHERS
Rental assistance is attached to the unit and is administered
by the property manager onsite

ELDERLY/DISABLED APARTMENTS
Grebe Village 231-627-5161
Samaritas
Lynn Street Manor-Onaway 989-733-2661
Presbyterian Villages of Michigan

PUBLIC HOUSING

Income-based duplex units at 3 locations in Cheboygan
operated and managed by the housing authority. Please apply
with Cheboygan Housing Commission.

HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHERS
Housing Choice Voucher rental assistance can be used with a

Cheboygan Housing Commission Application
is available online at Cheboyganhousing.org

private landlord or apartment complex, and moves with the
tenant, please apply with Cheboygan Housing Commission.
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https://www.mrdapartments.com/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AQDizQkMTC8opbnOux8d3HOGYPTR8qnk/view?usp=sharing
https://continentalmgt.com/
https://www.mrdapartments.com/
https://stratfordgroupltd.rentlinx.com/1108-S-Huron-St-Cheboygan-MI-49721
https://properties.wodagroup.com/cheboygan-shores-senior-living/
https://www.samaritas.org/AffordableLiving/Locations
https://www.google.com/search?q=lynn+street+manor&oq=lynn+street+manor&aqs=chrome..69i57j46i175i199j0i22i30i457.2600j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1N9EKKvBa_vc7dnSRON5cU_jKWrrLuSHy/view?usp=sharing
https://www.cheboyganhousing.org/application/

