## **LOCAL AREA RENTAL OWNERS**

The following listings are local area landlords that may have more than one unit available in Cheboygan. You must contact them directly for any information on their rentals.

😝 Beck, Renee	989-621-0768	GENERAL OCCUPANCY APARTMENTS Chippewa AptsNO LONGER ACCEPTING HOUSING
👜 Blum, Susan	231-818-0527	CHOICE VOUCHERS 231-627-7835
🛍 Buhr, Denny	231-330-8616	MRD Management
Briggs, Angela (Berkshire Realty)	231-627-7186	Harbor Lake Apts. 231-445-8187  McGregor Builders
Colburn, Ruth	231-238-9571	Lighthouse Village Apts. 231-597-9419 Continental Management
Eustice, Kathy	231-881-9696	Mackinaw Apts.NO LONGER ACCEPTING HOUSING
🕰 Lafrinere, Darrell	231-290-5227	CHOICE VOUCHERS 231-627-7835 MRD Management
🕰 Manning, Bud	231-420-3686	ELDERLY/DISABLED APARTMENTS Newport Village Apts. 231-627-5001
🚇 Moore, Jessica	231-881-6333	The Stratford Group
Northern Shore Investments	231-627-6700	Cheboygan Shores 231-627-4090 Woda Management
🕰 Robinson, Doug	231-627-9045	PROJECT BASED VOUCHERS
Rose, Rhonda	231-445-8282	Rental assistance is attached to the unit and is administered by the property manager onsite
🕰 Sherman, Chris	231-818-5514	ELDERLY/DISABLED APARTMENTS
🔁 Sudzinski, Ken	231-627-8946	Grebe Village 231-627-5161 Samaritas
Sutton, Sandy	231-420-8867	Lynn Street Manor-Onaway 989-733-2661
	231-445-2680	Presbyterian Villages of Michigan
	231-420-4300	



Open the camera on your smart

phone and hold it up to the QR

Code for more rental assistance
information and housing resources

Cheboygan Housing Commission Application is available online at <a href="Cheboyganhousing.org">Cheboyganhousing.org</a>

## **PUBLIC HOUSING**

Income-based duplex units at 3 locations in Cheboygan operated and managed by the housing authority. Please apply with Cheboygan Housing Commission.

## **HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHERS**

Housing Choice Voucher rental assistance can be used with a private landlord or apartment complex, and moves with the tenant, please apply with Cheboygan Housing Commission.